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APPENDIX III 

SAR TEST SETUP PHOTO  
Left head position: 

Cheek position Tilted position 

Right head position: 

Cheek position Tilted position 
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Left head position: 

Cheek position Tilted position 

Right head position: 

Cheek position Tilted position 

 



Compliance Certification Services Inc. 
Report No: 80416202-SF FCC ID: MN8PL Date of Issue: May 20, 2008 

 Page 3 Rev. 00 

Left head position: 

Cheek position Tilted position 

Right head position slide mode: 

Cheek position Tilted position 
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Body position  

Face Up  Face Down 
Body position  

Face Up  Face Down 

15mm
15mm 

15mm
15mm 
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Body position  

Face Up  Face Down 
Body position  

Face Up  Face Down 
Body position  

Face Up  Face Down 

 

15mm
15mm 

15mm
15mm 

15mm
15mm 


